Catarinense de Supercross
85cc Sao Bento do Sul 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 4/5/2008 14:25 . . . .

Race (15 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:07.877 +25.417 14:45:52.301
(48) TAUAN HENRIQUE BRENNER
1 14:35:57.970 (138) VICTOR FELTZ
2 42.834 +1.025 14:36:40.804 1 14:36:02.395
3 41.809 - 14:37:22.613 2 46.092 +0.343 14:36:48.487
4 42.788 +0.979 14:38:05.401 3 47.017 +1.268 14:37:35.504
5 43.306 +1.497 14:38:48.707 4 45.955 +0.206 14:38:21.459
6 44.180 +2.371 14:39:32.887 5 45.749 - 14:39:07.208
7 43.201 +1.392 14:40:16.088 6 46.035 +0.286 14:39:53.243
8 43.782 +1.973 14:40:59.870 7 47.359 +1.610 14:40:40.602
9 43.030 +1.221 14:41:42.900 8 48.237 +2.488 14:41:28.839
10 43.382 +1.573 14:42:26.282 9 47.895 +2.146 14:42:16.734
1 44.714 +2.905 14:43:10.996 10 47.992 +2.243 14:43:04.726
12 43.974 +2.165 14:43:54.970 1 55.373 +9.624 14:44:00.099
13 42.951 +1.142 14:44:37.921 12 48.202 +2.453 14:44:48.301
14 42.902 +1.093 14:45:20.823 13 48.609 +2.860 14:45:36.910
15 43.997 +2.188 14:46:04.820 14 46.069 +0.320 14:46:22.979

(43) MARCOS PAULO HOLTMAN

1 14:35:59.282
2 43.929 +1.808 14:36:43.211
3 43.293 +1.172 14:37:26.504
4 43.835 +1.714 14:38:10.339
5 43.165 +1.044 14:38:53.504
6 43.179 +1.058 14:39:36.683
7 42.121 - 14:40:18.804
8 42.814 +0.693 14:41:01.618
9 43.150 +1.029 14:41:44.768
10 43.559 +1.438 14:42:28.327
11 44.290 +2.169 14:43:12.617
12 44.867 +2.746 14:43:57.484
13 42.855 +0.734 14:44:40.339
14 42.689 +0.568 14:45:23.028
15 42.268 +0.147 14:46:05.296

(175) MAYLON MARQUES DAL LAGO

1 14:36:00.939
2 44.998 +0.852 14:36:45.937
3 45.102 +0.956 14:37:31.039
4 45.377 +1.231 14:38:16.416
5 44.877 +0.731 14:39:01.293
6 44.507 +0.361 14:39:45.800
7 46.884 +2.738 14:40:32.684
8 44.989 +0.843 14:41:17.673
9 45.320 +1.174 14:42:02.993
10 46.472 +2.326 14:42:49.465
1 45.895 +1.749 14:43:35.360
12 44.939 +0.793 14:44:20.299
13 45.197 +1.051 14:45:05.496
14 44.146 - 14:45:49.642
15 46.546 +2.400 14:46:36.188

(111) VENICIO VOIGT

1 14:35:58.798
2 43.209 +0.749 14:36:42.007
3 42.495 +0.035 14:37:24.502
4 42917 +0.457 14:38:07.419
5 42.460 - 14:38:49.879
6 44.296 +1.836 14:39:34.175
7 43.634 +1.174 14:40:17.809
8 43.278 +0.818 14:41:01.087
9 43.191 +0.731 14:41:44.278
10 43.484 +1.024 14:42:27.762
11 44.248 +1.788 14:43:12.010
12 45.064 +2.604 14:43:57.074
13 47.350 +4.890 14:44:44.424
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